DA

RECORDATION FORM COVER S

Patent and Trademark Office

PATENTS ONLY

103664657

DEC 9 2013

the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attacl.

Names of conveying parties:

- 1) Yul Kyo CHUNG
- 2) Doo Hwan LEE
- 3) Seung Eun LEE
- 4) Yee Na SHIN
- 2. Name and Address of receiving party:

SAMSUNG ELECTRO-MECHANICS CO., LTD. 150, Maeyong-ro, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon, Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea 443-743

	443-743
3.	Nature of conveyance: X
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application.
	OR This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s). 14/092,331, filed November 27, 2013; or (b) Patent No(s)., issued.
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 1952.1433 Attention: David M. Pitcher 1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved:1
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) (\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment) ☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to credit card. ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account.
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account)
David	12/17/2013 KNGUYEN1 00000021 14992331 OL C:8021 ARAM M. Bitabar Rog No. 35 908

David M. Pitcher, Reg. No. 25,908 Name of Person Signing Signature

Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet: 3

Revised 3/13

©2013

PATENT REEL: 032063 FRAME: 0780

Docket No.

tions Among Egitting a given the common terms of the

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

S&H 7/03

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))

SAMSUNG Electro-Mechanics Co., Ltd. 150, Maeyeong-ro, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do Republic of KOREA Postal code: 443-743

(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and interest to the invention entitled (Title of Invention)

ELECTRONIC COMPONENT EMBEDDED SUBSTRATE AND MANUFACTURING METHOD THEREOF

relating to International Patent Application PCT// executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed, was:	and/or for which application for Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on;	(Insert date of execution of application, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on Serial No/	Any registered attorney of STAAS & HALSEY I.I.P, 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700, Washington, D.C. 20005 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.
	ates granted on said application and any continuation, division, renewal, substitute, term or terms for which the said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and including ion(s) and Letters Patent(s)*).
which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable or expecincluding in the preparation and prosecution of said application reexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any litigation or	REE and without charge to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts dient, for securing, maintaining and enforcing protection for said invention, n(s) and the issuance of said Letters Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, or other legal proceeding which may arise or be declared in relation to same, such ding separate assignments and declarations, taking all rightful oaths, providing
(Typed Nume & Signature of Inventor(s))	(Date)
1)CHUNG, Yul Kyo	10,21.2013
CHUNG, Yul Kyo	
A 12.	
2) _ CP//Eglart	10,21.2013.
LEE, Doo Hwan	

2. 人工學者也不可用用他不是無面傳傳和性對為嚴重者性。與某一數數數學學的著名

3)	MAN	10.21.2013
	LEE, Seung Eun	
	Stolm	
4)	110000	10, 21, 2013
,	SHIN, Yee Na	

보 건물인 문장전의 골모기십으로 권리적업자인 하자였어 출만,백분,반복을 탁 두 모두